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Master of Public Administration Management-All options
Year | Semester Il May- August 2025 Provisional Examination Results

Year 1 Semester 2

HPA 7104 HPA 7202 HPA 7205

HPA 7206

HPA 7209

HPP 7200

LWS 7200

No |Reg Number Sex [Option Cw_[Ex FN Cw_[Ex FN Cw_ [Ex FN Cw

Ex

FN

Cw

Ex

FN

Ex

FN

Cw_[Ex FN

GPA

Sem Remarks

1|JAN25/MPAM/5093U  [F MPAM (MPAM-PA) 93.3 | 58.0 72 92.5 37 85.0 | 60.0 70 85.0

71.0

77

81.3

85.0

84

90.0

78.0

83

86.8 | 77.0 81

3.92

MSD Ex HPA 7202.

2|JAN25/MPAM/4921U  [F  [MPAM (MPAM-PA) 83 85 91

88

87

73

81

4.83

NP

3|JAN25/MPAM/4419U (M [MPAM (MPAM-PA) 76 82 83

81

80

83

83

5.00

NP

1|SEP24/MPAM/4537S (M [MPAM (MPAM-PA)

88.8 | 69.0 77

NP

Code Name

HPA 7104 [Public Senice Management

HPA 7202 [Public Policy Design & Management

HPA 7205 [Comparative Public Administration

HPA 7206 [Decentralization & Local Governance

HPA 7209 |Corporate Governance & Decision Making

HPP 7200 [Public Procurement Management & Administration

LVWS 7200 |Administrative Law and Public Policy




